Pos Name

UNDER 15 Female
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Millie Breese (67)
Erin Keeler-Clarke (54)

Abigail Elizabeth-Leiper (64)

Abigail Thwaites (57)
Jessica Ord (55)

Imogen Nicole-Bungay (50)

Jessica Peart (61)
Faye Landless (62)
Niamh Kemp (63)
Carrie Pickering (52)
Megan Hauxwell (60)
Lucy Perlish (65)
Hannah Cowen (58)
Kate Rickerby (53)
Katie Dickenson (59)
Amber Mayard (68)

UNDER 15 Male
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Chris Perkins (8)
Tom Slane (5)

Ethan Bond (2)
Brandon Robert Pye (9)
Silas Christie (3)
George Beevers (6)
Sam Terry (19)
Dillon Revell (11)
Noah Glanville (17)
Benjamin Weston (21)
Sean Mckay (18)
Harry Ayre (12)
Rowan Mason (7)
James Tilley (25)
Lewis Miller (24)
Jak Jarvis (10)

Adam Hughes (14)
Ben Bewick (23)
Ewan Herron (20)
Ben Padget (15)
Jack Dempsey (16)
Joshua McPeake (22)
Ben Hardie (4)

Rob Boddy (1)

16 September 2019

Club

Alnwick Harriers
Durham City
Morpeth Harriers
Birtley AC
Gateshead Harriers
Elswick Harriers
Durham City
Gosforth Harriers
Phoenix Flyers A.C.
Gosforth Harriers
Durham City
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Gosforth Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Tyne Bridge

Birtley AC
Blackhill Bounders
Gosforth Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Gosforth Harriers
Birtley AC

Durham City
Sunderland Harriers
Durham City

South Shields
Durham City
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley AC

Morpeth Harriers
Gosforth Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
Sunderland Harriers
South Shields
Sunderland Harriers
Blyth RC
Washington RC
Sunderland Harriers
Gosforth Harriers

https://www.sunderlandharriers.org.uk/

Time

10.32F
1045F
11.04F
11.36 F
11.58 F
12.08 F
12.11F
12.19F
12.57F
13.06 F
13.33F
14.00 F
14.02 F
14.17F
14.24 F
15.24F

9.04

9.52
10.00
10.06
10.09
10.15
10.20
10.25
10.43
11.12
11.12
11.25
11.32
11.34
11.42
11.55
12.02
12.10
12.34
12.35
13.04
13.14
13.19
13.54
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